FILTRATION
APPLICATIONS
 Primary fi lter for water from open reservoirs
and recycled water
 Filtration of water containing algae and
other organic materials
SPECIFICATIONS
 Flow Range: 130 to 350 GPM

INSTALLATION
CONFIGURATIONS
TECHNICAL & ORDERING INFORMATION
A035S   04/20
NETAFIM USA
5470 E. HOME AVE.
FRESNO, CA 93727
CS 888 638 2346
www.netafi musa.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
2SMFSBS3002AAC
2SMFSBS3602AAC
2SMFSBS4802AAC
2SMFSBS3003AAC
2SMFSBS3603AAC
2SMFSBS4803AAC
2SMFSBS3004AAC
2SMFSBS3604AAC
2SMFSBS4804AAC
2SMFSBT4804AAC
2SMFSBS4805AAC
2SMFSBT4805AAC
2SMFSBT4806AAC
2SMFSBH4806AAC
2SMFSBT4807AAC
2SMFSBH4807AAC
2SMFSBT4808AAC
2SMFSBH4808AAC
2SMFSBT4810AAC
2SMFSBH4810AAC
MODEL NUMBER # FILTERS/SIZE
2 - 30”
2 - 36“
2 - 48”
3 - 30“
3 - 36”
3 - 48“
4 - 30”
4 - 36“
4 - 48”
4 - 48”
5 - 48“
5 - 48”
6 - 48”
6 - 48”
7 - 48”
7 - 48”
8 - 48”
8 - 48”
10 - 48”
10 - 48”
CONFIGURATION
STRAIGHT
STRAIGHT
STRAIGHT
STRAIGHT
STRAIGHT
STRAIGHT
STRAIGHT
STRAIGHT
STRAIGHT
TEE
STRAIGHT
TEE
TEE
H
TEE
H
TEE
H
TEE
H
ORDERING - TANK ONLY
2SMFSB30
2SMFBS36
2SMFBS48
MODEL NUMBER SIZE
30”
36“